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RANDOLPH CAROL SUEANN/RANDOLPH ZACHERY LEBAY
267 SW NACHO GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLAR CAROL A

RANDOLPH CAROL SUEA

1372/0153 11/05/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL A KELLER (LIFE 

WARNER C KELLAR JR 
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XFOB:1:1: CONCORD MH

LAND:1:1: PART OF LOT 56

29460 M H 468 06/07/2011

HX Base Yr

239 SW NACHO GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 956 109.9000 65.94 63,039 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 24,372

UOP 128 25 32 844

1,052 956 25,216

BAS= W66 S14 E42 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E24 N14$.

BAS

66

14

42

24

14

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 550

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

15,350

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


